FLEX STP 20 Specification Sheet
1130 Monterey Pass Rd, Monterey Park, CA 91754
213.250.6069 | customerservice@opticarts.com | www.opticarts.com
Optic Arts reserves the right to modify this specification without prior notice.
Last Modified: July 18, 2018 3:20 PM
© Optic Arts 2018
1 of 18
FLEX STP 20 is a high performance flexible LED fixture distinguished by its extremely tight LED pitch and ability to blend in shallow

189.00 lm/ft 94.50 lm/Watt
Note: Stated lumen values have a tolerance of  +/- 10%.
PART NUMBER BUILDER
+ ++
FLEXSTP 20 = IP20 - Dry Location 18 = 1800K
23 = 2350K
27 = 2750K1
29 = 2930K1
35 = 3550K1
+ +
24 = 24 VDC 20 = 2.0W XX = Custom Length
IP RATINGSERIES COLOR VOLTAGE WATTAGE LENGTH
1: JA8 2016 when used with 0-10V, DMX, or Lutron Premier dimming.
1: JA8 2016 when used with 0-10V, DMX, or Lutron Premier dimming.
Channels
Mounting Clips
Connectors
Strain Relief
Optic Arts® Channel (pg. 3-6)
FLEXMNT.SIL.EXT12 (pg. 7)
LC-I2P-M, LC-I2P-F (pg. 7)
FLEX.ZIP (pg. 7)
ACCESSORIES
PERFORMANCE
CRI
TM-30
Lumen Maintenance
Binning Tolerance
Warranty
2350-3550K = 95+, 1800K = 90+
See pages 14-18
When used in Optic Arts® CHS-S-1208
or larger channel:  50,000 Hours L70
+/- 100K
5 years
FLEX STP 20 Specification Sheet
1130 Monterey Pass Rd, Monterey Park, CA 91754
213.250.6069 | customerservice@opticarts.com | www.opticarts.com
Optic Arts reserves the right to modify this specification without prior notice.
Last Modified: July 18, 2018 3:20 PM
© Optic Arts 2018
2 of 18
INDOOR FLEX STP 20
DIMENSIONS
INDOOR DIMENSIONS
Width
Height
Cuttable Segment Length
Pitch Length
Max Run Length
0.39” (10.05mm)
0.07” (1.78mm)
0.90” (22.86mm)
0.1285” (3.26mm)
40.00’ (12192.00mm)
INDOOR FLEX STP 20
Specified Length
~0.45”
Optic Arts® cuts all FLEX STP and Channel products to length per customer specifications. Each length of FLEX STP is fitted with a 6’ wire lead (custom
lengths available upon request) and packaged on a reel in an anti-static bag. Bags are labeled with fixture type, length and location (if applicable). Each
piece of channel is labeled with fixture type, length and location (if applicable), and is bundled by fixture type.
• �Due to the nature of the FLEX STP product, specific lengths may not fall exactly on a cutting point. In this case, Optic Arts® will always cut to the smaller dimension unless otherwise specified.
• Unless otherwise specified, channel is cut 15mm longer than FLEX STP.
• Some on-site assembly required. See installation guides for details.
0.
39
”
0.
07
”
0.90”
0.1285”
FLEX STP 20 Specification Sheet

CHS = Slim Channel
CHW = Wide Channel
CHANNEL PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN:
S = Surface Mount
R = Recessed Mount
C = Corner Mount
H = Hanging Mount
XXXX = W x H (mm)
APPLICATION DIMENSIONSSERIES
CHS-S-1208
CHS-C-1919 CHS-R-1715
CHS-R-1208
A: 0.68” (17.25mm)
B: 0.50” (12.59mm)
C: 0.98” (25.00mm)
D: 0.34” (8.60mm)
A: 0.73” (18.50mm)
B: 0.48” (12.20mm)
C: 0.73” (18.50mm)
D: 0.82” (20.82mm)
E: 0.82” (20.82mm)
A: 0.68” (17.25mm)
B: 0.50” (12.59mm)
C: 0.34” (8.60mm)
D: 0.40” (12.70mm)
E: 0.78” (19.90mm)
A: 0.68” (17.25mm)
B: 0.48” (12.30mm)
C: 0.98” (25.00mm)
D: 0.59” (15.05mm)
Clear
Frosted